
About us 
 

Healthwatch Sheffield wants to 
make health and social care 
services better. 
 
 
Health care services are things 
like: 
 
● Doctors 

 
 

● Dentists 
 

 
● Hospitals 

 
 

● Pharmacies 
 
 



Social care services are things 
like: 
 
● Care homes 

 
● People who come into your 
home to care for you 
 
 
We would like to hear from you if 
you have used any of these 
services. 
 
 
We would like to know: 

 
● What was good 

 
 
● What could have been better 

 
 



We will then tell the people in 
charge of the service what we 
have heard. 
 
 
This helps the people in charge 
know what is working well and 
how they can make things better. 
 
 
Healthwatch Sheffield can also 
give you information about health 
services. 
 
 
We can also tell you who you 
need to speak to or where to look 
for help. 
 
 
 
 



You can contact us by: 
 
● Telephone: 0114 2536688 or 
0741 524 9657 
 
● Text: 0741 524 9657 

 
● Email: 
info@healthwatchsheffield.co.uk  

 
 

● Post:  
Healthwatch Sheffield, The Circle, 
33 Rockingham Lane, Sheffield, S1 
4FW 

 
You can find out more about us 
on our website: 
www.healthwatchsheffield.co.uk  
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